

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat – 155/22
Present : Rajesh Kumar Singh
(JO Code : WB-1300)

Order No.08, dated 21.09.23

This day is fixed for Appearance and Ex-parte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

None moved

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix 04.01.24 for Appearance and Ex-parte hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.