

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Present: Mintu Mullick, of Additional District Judge, Amta, Howrah -in – charge.

Mat. Suit No. 155 of 2022 (CIS Reg. No. 155/2022)

Order No. 16, Dated 11.04.2025:

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner is absent without step.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 10.07.2025 for exparte hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia in charge

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia in charge